MAXIMA 5W-20

Advanced Technology Fully

Definition

Synthetic Engine Oil

maxima

MOTOR YAGLARI

Maxima 5W-20 is a fully synthetic, advanced performance engine oil formulated in accordance with new generation engine technology.

Places of Use

Maxima 5W-20 has been developed to meet the latest standards required by modern vehicle engines.

Features and Benefits

* Increases engine performance and provides fuel economy by reducing friction.

» Thanks to its enhanced oxidation stability, it delays the aging of the oil, protects the engine, and provides a longer

change interval.

» Extends engine life by minimizing cold starting wear.

« Does not create residue, keeps the engine clean.

Specifications and Approvals

API SN, ACEA C2-12

Typical Features *

SAE Viscosity Grade

Density, 15 ° C, kg / m® Flash
Point COC, ° C Viscosity, 40 °
C, mm?/ s Viscosity, 100 ° C,

mm? /s Viscosity Index

Pour Point, ° C

Petrol Ofisi

ASTM D-4052

ASTM D-92

ASTM D 445

ASTM D-2270

ASTM D-97

Mineral Oil Customer Service

5W-20
0.85
240
51,4
8,9
153

-33

Tel: 0 (850) 3391919 Fax: 0 (216) 2753854

E-mail: mineiyag @ petrolo fi si.com.tr




