

MAXIMA 5W-20

Advanced Technology Fully Synthetic Engine Oil

Definition

Maxima 5W-20 is a fully synthetic, advanced performance engine oil formulated in accordance with new generation engine technology.

Places of Use

Maxima 5W-20 has been developed to meet the latest standards required by modern vehicle engines.

Features and Benefits

- Increases engine performance and provides fuel economy by reducing friction.
- Thanks to its enhanced oxidation stability, it delays the aging of the oil, protects the engine, and provides a longer change interval.
- Extends engine life by minimizing cold starting wear.
- Does not create residue, keeps the engine clean.

Specifications and Approvals

API SN, ACEA C2-12

Typical Features *

SAE Viscosity Grade		5W-20
Density, 15 ° C, kg / m³ Flash	ASTM D-4052	0.85
Point COC, ° C Viscosity, 40 °	ASTM D-92	240
C, mm² / s Viscosity, 100 ° C,	ASTM D 445	51,4
mm² / s Viscosity Index		8,9
	ASTM D-2270	153
Pour Point, ° C	ASTM D-97	- 33

* Values may differ from production to production.

